
EnviroScan - DNR, OGCC <dnr_ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Fwd: 1.5BBL Produced Water Release SOUTE 32-8 #6-9 
1 message

Hughes - DNR, Jim <jimo.hughes@state.co.us> Thu, Dec 14, 2017 at 4:17 PM
To: OGCC EnviroScan - DNR <dnr_ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>, Alex Fischer - DNR <alex.fischer@state.co.us>

Scanning Work Request:

 

Please upload email and the attachment(s) as follows:

 

Document Name(s) Spill Notification, Aerial Image of Release, SUDOE Spill Report

Document Number (leave blank if not already assigned)

Date Received 12/14/17

Is data entry needed? N

Indexing Information Unique ID Type Unique ID Number

First API # 067-08263

Second Location ID # 333600

Third

Additional Instructions Please upload e mail and attachment(s) to referenced IDs

 

Thanks!

Jim Hughes

Environmental Protection Specialist

 

GeimauD
Typewritten Text
Document 2496150



P 970.884.0491  C 970.903.4072

P.O. Box 4453 Durango, Colorado 81302

jimo.hughes@state.co.us | www.colorado.gov/cogcc

---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: Cowden, Shelly <scowden@rwpc.us> 
Date: Thu, Dec 14, 2017 at 11:57 AM 
Subject: 1.5BBL Produced Water Release SOUTE 32-8 #6-9 
To: SUDOE Spill Reports <spill@sugf.com> 
Cc: "Nygren, Tanner" <tnygren@blm.gov>, "Jim Friedley (jim.friedley@bia.gov)" <jim.friedley@bia.gov>, "Hughes - DNR,
Jim" <jimo.hughes@state.co.us>, "Michel, Ember" <emichel@rwpc.us> 

All -

RWPC had a 1.5BBL release of produced water at the SOUTE 32-8 #6-9.  The tubing hanger lock down pin "seal" failed
due to age.  The Pumping Unit was shut-in and repairs will be made.  This release occurred at the wellhead. 
Questions/concerns please contact me. 

 

Thanks,

Shelly Cowden

Environmental Compliance Specialist III

Red Willow Production Co.

14933 State Hwy 172

Ignacio, Colorado  81137

Desk: (970) 563-5194

Cell:  (970) 442-1554

Fax:  (970) 563-5271

E-mail: scowden@rwpc.us

 

 

2 attachments

Map - SOUTE 32-8 #6-9.pdf 
876K
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SpillReport.pdf 
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